

Contract Amendment

Four (4)

Office of the Purchasing Agent **Collin County Administration Building** 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160 McKinney, TX 75071 972-548-4165

Vendor:	City of Princeton			Effective Date		
	P.O. Box 970			Contract No.	2015-336	
	Princeton, TX 7	5407		Contract	Interlocal Agreement for	
					Environmental Services	
warded b	by Court Order No.:			2015-€	601-09-14	
	mendment No.:	1	Court Order No.	2016-8	22-10-24	
Contract Amendment No.: 2		2	Court Order No.	2017-674-09-11		
Contract Amendment No.: 3		3	Court Order No.	2019-1	2019-100-02-04	
Contract Amendment No.: 4		Court Order No.	2020-0	2020-012-01-06		
xtend ag			ED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWIN			
_	reement for a one	(1) year pe	***	on 2.0 of the agreem	ent.	
greemen	reement for a one	(1) year pe from Octo	eriod as provided for in section	on 2.0 of the agreem	ent.	
greemen otal amo	reement for a one t shall be in effect	(1) year pe from Octo 2020:	eriod as provided for in section ber 1, 2019, through and inception \$10,144.00	on 2.0 of the agreem	ent.	
greemen otal amo	reement for a one t shall be in effect unt for fiscal year 2	(1) year pe from Octo 2020:	eriod as provided for in section ber 1, 2019, through and inception \$10,144.00	on 2.0 of the agreem	ent.	
greemen otal amo	reement for a one t shall be in effect unt for fiscal year 2	(1) year pe from Octo 2020:	eriod as provided for in section ber 1, 2019, through and inception \$10,144.00	on 2.0 of the agreem	ent.	
otal amo 2,680 re	reement for a one it shall be in effect unt for fiscal year a sidents x \$.80 per is provided here	(1) year pe from Octo 2020: r resident.	eriod as provided for in section ber 1, 2019, through and inception \$10,144.00	on 2.0 of the agreem cluding September 3 he contract rema	ent. 0, 2020.	

CITY OF PRINCETON P.O. Box 970

Princeton, TX

SIGNATURE

TITLE:

DATE:

John-Mark Caldud (Print Name)

ACCEPTED AND AUTHORIZED BY AUTHORITY OF COLLIN COUNTY COMMISSIONERS COURT

Collin County Administration Building

2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160

McKinney, Jexas 75071

Michalyn Rains, CPPO, CPPB

Purchasing Agent

DATE:

THE STATE OF TEN